
 

 

 

Coffs Coast Archery Club 2022 Shoot Calendar 
Location: All Coffs Coast Archery Club events, (except our committee meetings), are held at our Woolgoolga based club 

grounds, on Woolgoolga Creek Rd. The venue for our committee meetings is subject to change, but evening meetings 
are generally held at the Seaview Tavern, while weekend afternoon meetings are held at the club grounds. All 
members are welcome to attend. Contact the club through their email if you want details on the next committee 
meeting. 

Note: This Shoot Calendar is subject to change. For the most up to date version visit our website: www.coffscoastarchery.com 

 

Date Club Event Start 
Time 

Affiliated 
Association  Date Club Event Start 

Time 
Affiliated 

Association 

Sun 19th Dec 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sat 18th Jun TAA NSW  9am TAA 
Sun 9th Jan 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 19th Jun State Titles 9am TAA 
Sun 23rd Jan 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 3rd Jul 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sat 5th Feb WORKING BEE 9am TAA  Sun 17th Jul 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sat 5th Feb Committee Meeting 1pm TAA  Sun 24th Jul Paper Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 6th Feb 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Wed 27th Jul Committee Meeting 6pm TAA 
Sun 20th Feb 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 7th Aug 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 27th Feb Paper Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 21st Aug 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 6th Mar 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sat 27th Aug WORKING BEE 9am TAA 
Sun 20th Mar 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 4th Sep 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 3rd Apr 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 18th Sep 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Wed 13th Apr Committee Meeting 6pm TAA  Sun 25th Sep Paper Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 24th Apr* 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Wed 28th Sep Committee Meeting 6pm TAA 
Sat 30th Apr WORKING BEE 9am TAA  Sun 9th Oct* 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sat 7th May* Two-Day 3D 11am TAA  Sun 23rd Oct* 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 8th May*  Shoot 9am TAA  Sat 5th Nov Two- Day 3D 11am TAA 
Sun 22nd May 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 6th Nov Shoot 9am TAA 
Sun 29th May Paper Shoot 10am TAA  Wed 16thNov Committee Meeting 6pm TAA 
Wed 1st Jun Committee Meeting 6pm TAA  Sun 20th Nov 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
Sun 5th Jun 3D Shoot 10am TAA  Sun 27th Nov Paper Shoot 10am TAA 
Sat 11th Jun WORKING BEE 9am TAA  Sun 4th Dec Xmas 3D Shoot 10am TAA 
     Sun 4th Dec Presentation 12pm TAA 
     Sun 4th Dec AGM 1pm TAA 
* Indicates a 3D shoot NOT on the 1st or 3rd Sundays of the month, in order to avoid a public holiday. 

Club Shoot Fees for All Events 

Cubs/Junior Member Shooters: $5  Adult Member Shooters: $10 Adult Non-Member: $15 

Equipment Hire per Person: $5  (Note: Club Equipment can only be used at 10m Targets) 

 

CCAC Membership Fees:  Adult’s: $60, Cub & Junior’s: $25, Families: $120, Registered Key: $40 per year  

NB: CCAC is affiliated with Traditional Archery Australia (TAA). Your $20 yearly membership to TAA is a separate cost. 

Calendar Version: 2022 Version 2 

http://www.coffscoastarchery.com/

